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Gibraltar 2019 - Island Games XVl

Medal Table

Island

Jersey

Isle of Man

Faroe Islands

Guernsey

Saaremaa

Gotland

Aland

Cayman Islands

Isle of Wight

Gibraltar

Menorca

Western Isles

Greenland

Shetland Islands

Ynys Mon

Orkney

Bermuda

Gold

33

29

22

19

16

13

12

11

11

Silver

31

22

11

37

12

14

10

12

10

Bronze

29

17

27

31

16

16

15

13

11

Total

93

68

60

87

34

43

35

30

34

29

31

14

14
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Island

Hitra

Sark

Alderney

Falkland Islands

St Helena

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total
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